
DRIVE COUPLING 

COMPRESSOR MOTOR SHAFT 

MODEL 

SC204 

SC204 

SC204 

SC204 

SC255 

SC255 

SC255 

DIAMETER 

2-1 /8" 

2-3/8" 

2-5/8" 

2-7 /8" 

2-3/8" 

2-5/8" 

2-7 /8" 

TOOL KIT 

COMPRESSOR 

MODEL 

SC204 

SC255 

PART NO. 

015-01136 

015-01137 

OIL (TYPE C) 
5 Gal. Can 

55 Gal. Drum 

011-00312 

011-00313 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 

PRINTED IN U.S.A. 

TR I 1 M 1182 .25 

Form 230.05-RP 

Code: S(N) & R(N) 

S(N) & R(NP) - Int. 

PART NO. 

066-54433-001 

066-54433-004 

066-54433-002 

066-54433-003 

066-54434-001 

066-54434-002 

066-54434-003 

York Division of Borg-Warner Corporation, 
P.O. Box 1592, York, Pa. 17405 
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